January 6-10, 13-14

February 3-7, 10-11

March 3-7, 10-11

April 7-11, 14-15

May 5-9, 12-13

June 2-6, 9-10

July 7-11, 14-15

Aug 4-8, 11-12

Sept 8-12, 15-16

October 6-10, 13-14

November 3-7, 10

December 8-12

PAROLE BOARD HEARING SCHEDULE

January - December 2025

Location

GCCC /Pt Mac / PCC / Palmer EM / MSPT
Revocations

HMCC /Anch EM /Furlough /ACC
Revocations

SCCC /WCC /Kenai EM /AMCC / YKCC
Revocations

FCC /Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC
Revocations

GCCC /Pt Mac / PCC / Palmer EM / MSPT
Revocations

HMCC /Anch EM /Furlough / ACC
Revocations

SCCC/WCC/Kenai EM/ AMCC /YKCC
Revocations

FCC / Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC
Revocations

GCCC /Pt Mac/PCC /Palmer EM/MSPT
Revocations

HMCC / Anch EM / Furlough / ACC
Revocations

SCCC/WCC/Kenai EM/ AMCC /YKCC
Revocations

FCC / Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC
Revocations

Packets Due By

12/13/2024

1/17/2025

2/14/2025

3/21/2025

4/18/2025

5/16/2025

6/20/2025

7/18/2025

8/22/2025

9/19/2025

10/16/2025**

11/21/2025

NOTE: Telephonic hearings will be added throughout the calendar year. All dates subject to change as circumstances require.
**Packet due date falls on a Thursday due to State Holiday

Effective 9/17/2024
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