

PAROLE BOARD HEARING SCHEDULE



January - December 2025

<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>	Packets Due By
January 6-10, 13-14	GCCC /Pt Mac / PCC / Palmer EM / MSPT Revocations	12/13/2024
February 3-7, 10-11	HMCC /Anch EM /Furlough /ACC Revocations	1/17/2025
March 3-7, 10-11	SCCC /WCC /Kenai EM /AMCC / YKCC Revocations	2/14/2025
April 7-11, 14-15	FCC /Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC Revocations	3/21/2025
May 5-9, 12-13	GCCC /Pt Mac / PCC / Palmer EM / MSPT Revocations	4/18/2025
June 2-6, 9-10	HMCC /Anch EM /Furlough / ACC Revocations	5/16/2025
July 7-11, 14-15	SCCC / WCC / Kenai EM / AMCC / YKCC Revocations	6/20/2025
Aug 4-8, 11-12	FCC / Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC Revocations	7/18/2025
Sept 8-12, 15-16	GCCC / Pt Mac / PCC / Palmer EM / MSPT Revocations	8/22/2025
October 6-10, 13-14	HMCC / Anch EM / Furlough / ACC Revocations	9/19/2025
November 3-7, 10	SCCC / WCC / Kenai EM / AMCC / YKCC Revocations	10/16/2025**
December 8-12	FCC / Fairbanks EM / LCCC / Juneau EM / KCC Revocations	11/21/2025

NOTE: Telephonic hearings will be added throughout the calendar year. All dates subject to change as circumstances require.

**Packet due date falls on a Thursday due to State Holiday